       DJA series Electric Capstan 1-20 T （horizontal type）
Type Working load
(kN)
Normal speed
(M/min)
Capstan dia.
(mm)
Rope dia.
(mm)
Size
(mm)
Power
(kW)
Speed
(r/min)
DJA-10/0.3 10 18 Φ300 Φ13 1520*745*1020 6/2.5 1350/390
DJA-15/0.3 10 18 Φ300 Φ13 1400*600*900 7.5/7.5/5 1400/665/300
DJA-20/0.3 20 18 Φ340 Φ13 1550*700*1000 11/11/7.5 1400/665/300
DJA-30/0.3 30 18 Φ370 Φ17 1632*753*1010 12.5/12.5/5.7 1437/689/300
DJA-40/0.3 40 18 Φ340 Φ20.5 1680*920*100 16/16/11 1400/665/300
DJA-50/0.3 50 18 Φ340 Φ20.5 1680*920*100 22/22/16 1400/665/300
DJA-70/0.3 70 15 Φ450 Φ24 2200*1055*1200 30/30/16 1400/665/300
DJA-80/0.25 80 15 Φ510 Φ30 2300*1125*1300 30/30/22 1420/680/320
DJA-100/0.25 100 15 Φ540 Φ30 2500*1150*1300 45/45/30 1420/680/320
DJA-120/0.25 120 15 Φ570 Φ32 2800*1350*1300 45/45/30 1420/680/320
DJA-160/0.25 160 12 Φ760 Φ37.5 2872*1960*1415 45/45/30 1420/680/320
DJA-160/0.25 200 9 Φ700 Φ40 2830*1960*1600 45/45/30 1420/680/320
Note：Above mentioned based on 380 Voltage, 50 Hz, 3-Phase, and the price not include wire and certificate,
 if any want please in advice.